NXP USA Inc. - MC68908GZ16CFJE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

MC68HC908GZ16 • MC68HC908GZ8 Data Sheet, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor 289
A.4  Ordering Information
Figure A-3. Device Numbering System
Table A-1. MC Order Numbers
MC Order
Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Package
MC908GZ8CFJ –40°C to +85°C
32-pin low-profile
quad flat pack
(LQFP)
MC908GZ8VFJ –40°C to +105°C
MC908GZ8MFJ –40°C to +125°C
MC908GZ8CFA –40°C to +85°C
48-pin low-profile
quad flat pack
(LQFP)
MC908GZ8VFA –40°C to +105°C
MC908GZ8MFA –40°C to +125°C
Temperature designators:
C = –40°C to +85°C
V = –40°C to +105°C
M = –40°C to +125°C